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24 Watt Recessed Round Light

Product Code:
RS-RR5

The Redilight 24 Watt Recessed Round Light is designed with emphasis
on both aesthetics and performance.

A superior finish and the exceptional performance of SMD LEDs produces
a long-lasting light to suit almost any application.

§6%

7N

Specifications

Construction
Finish

LED

Number of LEDs
Drive voltage
Power

Lumens

Colour Range
Average Life
Beam Angle

Environment Conditions

Aluminium

White Powder Coated
SMD

120

29~32VDC constant current
24 Watt
2500-2800Lm

3000k or 5000k
>50,000hrs

120°

P20

Light Engine Ceramic Substrate with aluminium PCB
Size Overall 330mm, Cut out 300mm
Warranty 7 years

Diffuser Acrylic (PMMA)

CRI 82
Dimensions

< 330mm >
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Cut-out:
300mm x 300mm
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Specification Sheet

Photometric Data

91.735f¢
987. 441x

49. 221f¢
529.8191x

8. 2667t
2.519m

A

6. 5625
2.0m

22.934f¢c
246. 861x

12. 305f¢
132. 4551

16. 5321t
5.039m

9. 843ft
3.0n

10. 193¢
109. 721x

5. 469fc
58. 8691x

24. T98ft
7.558m

5. 733fc 3. 076fc

33, 1141x

33. 063f1
10.078n

13. 1231t
1 0m

16. 4041t

1. 1931x 12,590

5000k
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